Shape ID

1000001
1000002
1000003
1000004
1000005
1000006
1000007
1000008
1000009
1000010
1000011

Master Name

Process
Decision
Process
Process
Process
Process
Process
Process
Decision
Process
Document
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Stencil Name

Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS
Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS
Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS
Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS
Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS
Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS
Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS
Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS
Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS
Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS
Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS
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Shape Text

Create a Flowchart for your business pi
Do you choose Visio or the Competitior
Go to Egghead Software and buy Visio
Finish drawing in minutes not hours!
Business presentation is a big success
Get promotion, buy house on hill, find F
Go to Egghead Software buy competitic
Attempt to create drawing but hours pa:
Consult documentation?

Poor flowchart design leads to confusio
User manual doesn't answer your ques



Shapes Worksheet

Cost Duration Resources

‘0cess
1
Professional '97

IAPPINESS
on despite warning by salesperson
ss with nothing to show

n in business presentation.
tions.
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Connectors Worksheet

Connector ID

Connector Text

From Shape (or Connector) ID

To Shape (or Connector) ID

2000001
2000002
2000003
2000004
2000005
2000006
2000007
2000008
2000009
2000010
2000011

1000001
1000002
1000002
1000003
1000004
1000005
1000002
1000007
1000008
1000008
1000009
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1000002
1000003
1000007
1000004
1000005
1000006
1000007
1000008
1000011
1000010
1000008
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