Shapes Worksheet

Shape ID	Master Name	Stencil Name	Shape Text
1000001	Process	Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS	Create a Flowchart for your business pr
1000002	Decision	Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS	Do you choose Visio or the Competitior
1000003	Process	Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS	Go to Egghead Software and buy Visio
1000004	Process	Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS	Finish drawing in minutes not hours!
1000005	Process	Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS	Business presentation is a big success
1000006	Process	Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS	Get promotion, buy house on hill, find H
1000007	Process	Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS	Go to Egghead Software buy competition
1000008	Process	Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS	Attempt to create drawing but hours pas
1000009	Decision	Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS	Consult documentation?
1000010	Process	Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS	Poor flowchart design leads to confusio
1000011	Document	Basic Flowchart Shapes.VSS	User manual doesn't answer your ques

Shapes Worksheet

Cost	Duration	Resources
rocess		
1		

Professional '97

IAPPINESS

on despite warning by salesperson ss with nothing to show

n in business presentation. tions.

Connectors Worksheet

Connector ID	Connector Text	From Shape (or Connector) ID	To Shape (or Connector) ID
2000001		1000001	1000002
2000002		1000002	1000003
2000003		1000002	1000007
2000004		1000003	1000004
2000005		1000004	1000005
2000006		1000005	1000006
2000007		1000002	1000007
2000008		1000007	1000008
2000009		1000008	1000011
2000010		1000008	1000010
2000011		1000009	1000008